osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Overall
Length
Shank
Dia. Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
Lc
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
7802900 PSEL11R025SS25-2-27 1 25.00 2 3 6 27.00 50.00 125.00 25.00 ZD_T11
7802901 PSEL11R032SS32-2-37 1 32.00 2 4 8 37.00 60.00 140.00 32.00 ZD_T11
7802902 PSEL11R032SS32-3-45 1 32.00 3 5 15 45.50 60.00 140.00 32.00 ZD_T11
7802903 PSEL11R040SS42-3-37 1 40.00 3 4 12 37.00 60.00 140.00 42.00 ZD_T11
7802904 PSEL11R040SS42-4-45 1 40.00 4 5 20 45.50 60.00 140.00 42.00 ZD_T11
7802905 PSEL15R040SS42-2-38 1 40.00 2 3 6 38.00 60.00 140.00 42.00 ZDKT15
7802906 PSEL15R050SS42-3-50 2 50.00 3 4 12 50.50 64.00 144.00 42.00 ZDKT15
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected. The body corner radius should equal
insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION